
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
969.70 1000.009 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RWF 12-12 Pad
Well: RWF 524-1

Well Details: RWF 524-1

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1630862.00 2339719.80 39.5421379 -107.8415499

Plan: Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

16:39, June 18 2019
Created By: Mel Mireles
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RWF 524-1/OH/Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 932.16 24.36 18.22 907.91 161.57 53.18 3.00 18.22 170.10
4 5355.39 24.36 18.22 4937.19 1894.90 623.63 0.00 0.001994.89
5 6979.72 0.00 0.00 6513.00 2218.05 729.98 1.50 180.002335.08 RWF 524-1 BTV
6 9406.72 0.00 0.00 8940.00 2218.05 729.98 0.00 0.002335.08 RWF 524-1 BHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
RWF 524-1 BTV 6513.00 2218.05 729.981633060.50 2340506.70 39.5482273 -107.8389612 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
RWF 524-1 BHL 8940.00 2218.05 729.981633060.50 2340506.70 39.5482273 -107.8389612 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2453.00 2628.32 G Sand
2553.00 2738.10 G Sand Base
4258.00 4609.80 Lwr Wasatch
5013.00 5438.22 Ohio Creek/MVRD
6513.00 6979.72 Top Gas
7963.00 8429.72 Cameo
8790.00 9256.72 Rollins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.37°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51377.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.62°
Date: 6/13/2019

Model: BGGM2016

T M



Standard Planning Report

18 June, 2019

Plan: Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RWF 12-12 Pad

RWF 524-1

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 524-1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 524-1Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RWF 12-12 Pad

Map

-1.48 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,630,797.20 usft

2,339,698.60 usft

0.00 usft

39.5419586

-107.8416191

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RWF 524-1

1,630,862.00 usft

2,339,719.80 usft

5,466.80 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5421379

-107.8415499

65.32 usft

19.52 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2016 6/13/2019 9.37 65.62 51,378

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

18.220.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

18.220.003.003.0053.18161.57907.9118.2224.36932.16

0.000.000.000.00623.631,894.904,937.1918.2224.365,355.39

180.000.00-1.501.50729.982,218.056,513.000.000.006,979.72 RWF 524-1 BTV

0.000.000.000.00729.982,218.058,940.000.000.009,406.72 RWF 524-1 BHL

6/18/2019  4:37:25PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 78 Page 2



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 524-1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 524-1Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 18.22 199.98 1.68 3.001.59 0.52 3.00 0.00

300.00 5.40 18.22 299.73 8.48 3.008.05 2.65 3.00 0.00

400.00 8.40 18.22 399.00 20.49 3.0019.46 6.40 3.00 0.00

500.00 11.40 18.22 497.50 37.68 3.0035.79 11.78 3.00 0.00

600.00 14.40 18.22 594.96 60.00 3.0056.99 18.76 3.00 0.00

700.00 17.40 18.22 691.13 87.39 3.0083.01 27.32 3.00 0.00

800.00 20.40 18.22 785.72 119.78 3.00113.78 37.45 3.00 0.00

900.00 23.40 18.22 878.50 157.08 3.00149.20 49.10 3.00 0.00

932.16 24.36 18.22 907.91 170.10 3.00161.57 53.18 3.00 0.00

Start 4423.23 hold at 932.16 MD

1,000.00 24.36 18.22 969.70 198.08 0.00188.16 61.92 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

1,100.00 24.36 18.22 1,060.79 239.34 0.00227.34 74.82 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 24.36 18.22 1,151.89 280.59 0.00266.53 87.72 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 24.36 18.22 1,242.98 321.85 0.00305.72 100.61 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 24.36 18.22 1,334.08 363.10 0.00344.90 113.51 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 24.36 18.22 1,425.17 404.36 0.00384.09 126.41 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 24.36 18.22 1,516.26 445.61 0.00423.28 139.30 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 24.36 18.22 1,607.36 486.87 0.00462.47 152.20 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 24.36 18.22 1,698.45 528.12 0.00501.65 165.10 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 24.36 18.22 1,789.54 569.38 0.00540.84 177.99 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 24.36 18.22 1,880.64 610.63 0.00580.03 190.89 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 24.36 18.22 1,971.73 651.89 0.00619.21 203.79 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 24.36 18.22 2,062.82 693.14 0.00658.40 216.68 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 24.36 18.22 2,153.92 734.39 0.00697.59 229.58 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 24.36 18.22 2,245.01 775.65 0.00736.77 242.48 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 24.36 18.22 2,336.11 816.90 0.00775.96 255.38 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 24.36 18.22 2,427.20 858.16 0.00815.15 268.27 0.00 0.00

2,628.32 24.36 18.22 2,453.00 869.84 0.00826.25 271.92 0.00 0.00

G Sand

2,700.00 24.36 18.22 2,518.29 899.41 0.00854.33 281.17 0.00 0.00

2,738.10 24.36 18.22 2,553.00 915.13 0.00869.27 286.08 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

2,800.00 24.36 18.22 2,609.39 940.67 0.00893.52 294.07 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 24.36 18.22 2,700.48 981.92 0.00932.71 306.96 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 24.36 18.22 2,791.57 1,023.18 0.00971.90 319.86 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 24.36 18.22 2,882.67 1,064.43 0.001,011.08 332.76 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 24.36 18.22 2,973.76 1,105.69 0.001,050.27 345.65 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 24.36 18.22 3,064.85 1,146.94 0.001,089.46 358.55 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 24.36 18.22 3,155.95 1,188.20 0.001,128.64 371.45 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 24.36 18.22 3,247.04 1,229.45 0.001,167.83 384.34 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 24.36 18.22 3,338.14 1,270.70 0.001,207.02 397.24 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 24.36 18.22 3,429.23 1,311.96 0.001,246.20 410.14 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 24.36 18.22 3,520.32 1,353.21 0.001,285.39 423.03 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 24.36 18.22 3,611.42 1,394.47 0.001,324.58 435.93 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 24.36 18.22 3,702.51 1,435.72 0.001,363.77 448.83 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 24.36 18.22 3,793.60 1,476.98 0.001,402.95 461.72 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 524-1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 524-1Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.00 24.36 18.22 3,884.70 1,518.23 0.001,442.14 474.62 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 24.36 18.22 3,975.79 1,559.49 0.001,481.33 487.52 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 24.36 18.22 4,066.89 1,600.74 0.001,520.51 500.41 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 24.36 18.22 4,157.98 1,642.00 0.001,559.70 513.31 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 24.36 18.22 4,249.07 1,683.25 0.001,598.89 526.21 0.00 0.00

4,609.80 24.36 18.22 4,258.00 1,687.29 0.001,602.73 527.47 0.00 0.00

Lwr Wasatch

4,700.00 24.36 18.22 4,340.17 1,724.51 0.001,638.07 539.10 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 24.36 18.22 4,431.26 1,765.76 0.001,677.26 552.00 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 24.36 18.22 4,522.35 1,807.01 0.001,716.45 564.90 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 24.36 18.22 4,613.45 1,848.27 0.001,755.63 577.79 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 24.36 18.22 4,704.54 1,889.52 0.001,794.82 590.69 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 24.36 18.22 4,795.63 1,930.78 0.001,834.01 603.59 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 24.36 18.22 4,886.73 1,972.03 0.001,873.20 616.48 0.00 0.00

5,355.39 24.36 18.22 4,937.19 1,994.89 0.001,894.90 623.63 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,400.00 23.70 18.22 4,977.93 2,013.05 1.501,912.16 629.31 -1.50 0.00

5,438.22 23.12 18.22 5,013.00 2,028.23 1.501,926.58 634.05 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek/MVRD

5,500.00 22.20 18.22 5,070.01 2,052.04 1.501,949.19 641.49 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 20.70 18.22 5,163.09 2,088.60 1.501,983.92 652.92 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 19.20 18.22 5,257.09 2,122.71 1.502,016.32 663.59 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 17.70 18.22 5,351.95 2,154.35 1.502,046.37 673.48 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 16.20 18.22 5,447.60 2,183.49 1.502,074.06 682.59 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 14.70 18.22 5,543.99 2,210.13 1.502,099.36 690.92 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 13.20 18.22 5,641.04 2,234.23 1.502,122.25 698.45 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 11.70 18.22 5,738.68 2,255.78 1.502,142.72 705.19 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 10.20 18.22 5,836.86 2,274.76 1.502,160.75 711.12 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 8.70 18.22 5,935.50 2,291.18 1.502,176.34 716.25 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 7.20 18.22 6,034.54 2,305.00 1.502,189.47 720.57 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 5.70 18.22 6,133.90 2,316.22 1.502,200.14 724.08 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 4.20 18.22 6,233.53 2,324.85 1.502,208.33 726.78 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 2.70 18.22 6,333.35 2,330.86 1.502,214.03 728.66 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 1.20 18.22 6,433.29 2,334.25 1.502,217.26 729.72 -1.50 0.00

6,979.72 0.00 0.00 6,513.00 2,335.08 1.502,218.05 729.98 -1.50 0.00

Start 2427.00 hold at 6979.72 MD - Top Gas - RWF 524-1 BTV

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,533.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,633.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,733.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,833.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,933.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,033.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,133.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,233.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,333.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,433.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,533.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,633.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,733.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,833.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,933.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,429.72 0.00 0.00 7,963.00 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 524-1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 524-1Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Cameo

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,033.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,133.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,233.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,333.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,433.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,533.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,633.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,733.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

9,256.72 0.00 0.00 8,790.00 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,833.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,933.28 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

9,406.72 0.00 0.00 8,940.00 2,335.08 0.002,218.05 729.98 0.00 0.00

TD at 9406.72 - RWF 524-1 BHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

RWF 524-1 BTV 6,513.00 1,633,060.50 2,340,506.702,218.05 729.980.00 0.00 39.5482274 -107.8389612

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

RWF 524-1 BHL 8,940.00 1,633,060.50 2,340,506.702,218.05 729.980.00 0.00 39.5482274 -107.8389612

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD969.701,000.00 9.62 12.25

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,628.32 G Sand 0.00 0.002,453.00

2,738.10 G Sand Base 0.00 0.002,553.00

4,609.80 Lwr Wasatch 0.00 0.004,258.00

5,438.22 Ohio Creek/MVRD 0.00 0.005,013.00

6,979.72 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,513.00

8,429.72 Cameo 0.00 0.007,963.00

9,256.72 Rollins 0.00 0.008,790.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 524-1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 524-1Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

932.16 907.91 161.57 53.18 Start 4423.23 hold at 932.16 MD

5,355.39 4,937.19 1,894.90 623.63 Start Drop -1.50

6,979.72 6,513.00 2,218.05 729.98 Start 2427.00 hold at 6979.72 MD

9,406.72 8,940.00 2,218.05 729.98 TD at 9406.72
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